
Phone-Data-Video Services

CRO #

10/28/2013

2:00 p.m.   

PHONE  DATA VIDEO

Vendor Description  Unit Pricing 

Units to 

Purchase  Total Description  Unit Pricing Description

Units to 

Purchase  Total 

VolFirst Centrex 7.50$           32 240.00$         5/5 Meadow Park 69.95$        Basic -$             

Centrex Features 1.00$           32 32.00$          5/5 Holiday 69.95$        Expanded Basic 36.50$        6 219.00$  

 B1 7.50$           26 195.00$        6/1.5 Catoosa 60.95$        Video Retransmission Fee 3.50$           6 21.00$     

PRI 524.21$      1 524.21$        6/1.5 Public Works 60.95$        FCC User Fee 0.08$           6 0.48$       

 DIDs (Blocks of 20) 3.40$           2 6.80$            5/5 Centennial Park 69.95$        Crossville Franchise Fee 1.17$           6 7.02$       

 Long Distance 0.05$           -$               5/5 Station 2 69.95$        Set Top Boxes 4.95$           6 29.70$     

 Monthly LD Maintenance -$             -$               6/1.5 Palace 60.95$        Estimated 277.20$  

SAC 9.20$           63 579.60$        1/512 Palace Dedicated DSL 24.95$        Monthly

911 Fee 2.75$           81 222.75$        1/512 Police Dedicated DSL 24.95$        

Voice Mail 5.50$           10 55.00$          6/1.5 Duer 60.95$        

 Additional Directory Listing 1.95$           5 9.75$            1/512 Duer Dedicated DSL 24.95$        

Federal Universal Charge 1.75$           63 110.25$        1/512 City Hall Dedicated DSL 24.95$        

Access Recovery Charge 2.00$           63 126.00$        10/10 City Hall 104.95$       

Estimated Monthly 2,101.36$    Estimated Monthly 728.35$      

Frontier Centrex 7.00$           32 224.00$         5/5 Meadow Park 352.52$      Basic DNB

Centrex Features -$             -$               5/5 Holiday 352.52$      Expanded Basic DNB

B1 5.00$           26 130.00$        6/1.5 Catoosa 352.52$      Video Retransmission Fee -$             

PRI 495.00$      1 495.00$        6/1.5 Public Works 352.52$      FCC User Fee -$             

DIDs (Blocks of 20) Included 0 -$               5/5 Centennial Park 352.52$      Crossville Franchise Fee -$             

Long Distance 0.02$           -$               5/5 Station 2 352.52$      Set Top Boxes -$             

Monthly LD Maintenance -$             0 -$               6/1.5 Palace 352.52$      Additional Outlet -$             

SAC 9.20$           63 579.60$        1/512 Palace Dedicated DSL 49.99$        

911 Fee 2.75$           81 222.75$        1/512 Police Dedicated DSL 109.98$      

Voice Mail 4.00$           10 40.00$          6/1.5 Duer 352.52$      

Additional Directory Listing 1.95$           5 9.75$            1/512 Duer Dedicated DSL 49.99$        

Federal Universal Charge -$             0 -$               1/512 City Hall Dedicated DSL 49.99$        

Access Recovery Charge -$             0 -$               10/10 City Hall 1,154.00$   

Estimated Monthly 1,701.10$    Estimated Monthly 4,234.11$   

 

Charter Centrex -$             32 -$                5/5 Meadow Park -$             Basic -$             

Centrex Features -$             -$               5/5 Holiday -$             Expanded Basic 59.99$        

B1 31.13$        26 809.38$        6/1.5 Catoosa -$             Video Retransmission Fee -$             

PRI 594.00$      1 594.00$        6/1.5 Public Works -$             FCC User Fee -$             

DIDs (Blocks of 20) 10.00$        0 -$               5/5 Centennial Park -$             Crossville Franchise Fee -$             

Long Distance 0.07$           -$               5/5 Station 2 -$             Set Top Boxes 7.00$           

Monthly LD Maintenance -$             0 -$               6/1.5 Palace -$             Additional Outlet 5.00$           

SAC 20.00$        63 1,260.00$    1/512 Palace Dedicated DSL 75.00$        Installation 99.00$        

911 Fee -$             81 -$               1/512 Police Dedicated DSL 85.00$        One Time Investment Fee 5,291.00$   

Voice Mail -$             10 -$               6/1.5 Duer -$             

Additional Directory Listing 5.00$           5 25.00$          1/512 Duer Dedicated DSL -$             

Federal Universal Charge -$             0 -$               1/512 City Hall Dedicated DSL 75.00$        

Access Recovery Charge -$             0 -$               10/10 City Hall 704.00$      

One Time Investment Fee 5,291.00$   1 5,291.00$    One Time Investment Fee 5,291.00$   


